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Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering

CIRCULAR

Date: 12.04.2022

This is to inform all faculties to mentor the allotted students of IV, VI & VI Il
semesters. Mentoring to bc carried out on regular basis with respected students on

O following points listed below:-

1) Students attendance

2) Behavior/l)articipation during sessions.

3) Performance in CIE components.

4) Personal issues if any and other academic issues, etc

5) Mentoring report to be for the above mentioned parameters

Faculties to follow the mentor-mcntee list attached for the academic year 2021-2022.
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NEWVCOLLEGE OF
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

IV SEMESTER .ct.ASS LIST ( A SECTION) FOR EVEN SEM 2021-2?

St. NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25

26
27

i; 
28 ,

29

30

31
32

33

34
35
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37

38

39
40
41
42

43
44

45

46
47
48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

59

60
61

62
63

nranch
EEE

EKE

FEE

EEE

• EEE
EEE

FEE

EEE

EEE

FEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

FEE
FEE

EEE
EEE

EF.E

EEE
EEE

EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EEE

EEE
EEE

EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

en o
Coordinator

USN NO.

INH20EF001
IN1120FE002

INH20EE004

INH20EE005
INH20EE006
INH20EE007

INH20EE008
INH20EE009

IN1120FE010

INH20EE011

IN1120EE013

IN1120EE016

INH20EE01B

IN1120EE020

INH20EE021

INH20EE022
INH20EE023

INH20EE024
INH20EE026
INH20EE027

IN1120EE028

INH20EE029
INH20EE030

INH20EE031

INH20EE032

INH20EE033

INH20EE034
INH20EE035

INH20EE037
INH20EE038
INH20EE039

INH20EE040

INH20EE041

INH20EE042
INH20EE043
INH20EE044

INH20EE045
INH20EE048

INH20EE049

INH20EE050
INH20EE051

INH20EE052

INH20EE054
INH20EE056

INH20EE057
INH20EE058

INH20EE059
INH20EE060
INH18EE716
INH18EE068

INH16EE065

INH21EE401-T
INH21EE402-T
INH21EE403-T
INH21EE404-T
INH21EE405-T
INH21EE406-T
INH21EE407-T
INH21EE408-T
INH21EE409-T
INH21EE410-T
INH21EE411-T
INH21EE412-T

NAME

AAMNA NAFIZA
ABHAY SIIEITY K N
ABHISIIEK H C
ADITI
ADITYA NARAYAN
ADVAITH MADHAVAN
AKASH M PAT".

AKSHATH SHA I
AMISHA ATI/REY
ANSHU KUMAR U

ANU PRATHAPSINGH
ARUNESII KUMAR SINGH

B R MANISH

BEVLA ASMINEA

BHAGAVANTARAY

BHARATH T

BINDHU SRI M

CK KISHORE
D SHRENIK
DAIVIK K
DARSHAN SURESH SHEITY
DAYAS A DIXEN
DEEPIKA K SHETTY
DHANUSH P
DHRUV.A S
DISHA ASHOK NAYAK
DISHA M

DONY SNEHIT P

HARSHIKA

HARSHITH GOWDA M

HARSHITHA K
HARSHITHA V

HEMANTH B N

INFANCIA PRAGNA

ANHAVI G
AYANTH D

HANSI PRIYA K N
KAMALESH BADOLA

KEERTHI M
KHADIM HUSSAIN AICTE

KIRAN

KIRANV.UMAR KURNAL
KOVVURI AVEDA MAL BABA
KUSHAL NAIK K
LAVA KUMAR M N

LAVANYA N

M GAGAN

MP AWAHAR
DHANUSH L
PAVAN R
HITLER SAHANI MA HI

HEMAVATHI V
RAMAKANT H DOLLI

LINGAMMA G MANASINAKAI

VIGNESH M

MOHAMMED AMAN

AYANTH C K
SHARM H KUMAR M

DEEPIKA
MAHANTESH

DHEERESH VI AY DEVADIGA
ANILAKUMAR U

VARUN PC

N TON

I.tthce,h

I,'the-jh

l,jth0Gh

t.ith€•sh

Lithosh
Lithrsh

Mr. Lithesh

Mr. L)thcsh
l.jthrr,h
Lithesh
Lithcsh

Lithesh

l.jthesh
l.lthesh

Mr. Lithcsh
Sunil

Mr. Sunil
Sunil

Mr. Sunil
Mr.Sunil
Mr. Sumi
Mr. Sunil
Mr. Sunil

Mr. Sunil

Mr. Sunil
Mr. Sunil

Mr. Sunil

Mr. Sunil
Mr. Sunil

Mr.Sunil
Mr. Sunil
Ms.l<arthika M

Ms.Karthika M

Ms Karthika M

Ms.Karthlka M
Ms.Karthlka M

Ms.Karthika M
Ms.Karthika M
Ms.Karthika M
Ms.Karthika M
Ms.l<arthlka M
Ms.Karthika M
Ms.Karthika M
Ms.Karthika M

Ms Karthlka M

Ms.Karthika M
Ms.l<arthlka M

Dr. Mohan Das R

Dr, Mohan Das R

Dr Sin aravelan A

Ms. Roo a

Ms. Roo a

Ms. Roo a

Dr. Mohan Das R
Ms. Anitha N

Ms. Anitha N

Anitha N

Dr Sin aravelan A

Dr. Sin aravelan A

Mr. Lithesh
Mr. Sunil

Ms. Karthika M

HoD-EEE

Eng; "



NEW r-IORIZON
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"v NAAC With •A' NBA

DEPARTMENT OF ELF.CVRICAL ANI) ELECTRONICS

IV SEMESIER LIST (B swrtos) FOR EVEN SEM 2021-22

SL
Branch USN NO,

NO.

1 EFE

2 EEE

3 EEE.
4 EEE

5 EEE

6 IEEE
7 EEE

8 EEE

9 EEE

10 EEE

EEE

12 EEE

13 EEE

14 EEE

15 EEE

16 EEE
17 EEE

18 EEE
19 EEE
20 EEE

21 EEE
22 EEE
23 EEE
24 EEE
25 EEE
26 EEE
27 EEE
28 EEE
29 EEE
30 EEE
31 EEE
32

33 EEE
34 EEE
35 EEE
36 EEE
37 EEE
38 EEE
39 EEE
40 EEE
41 EEE
42 EEE
43 EEE

44 EEE
45 EEE
46 EEE
47 EEE
48 EEE
49 EEE
50 EEE
51 EEE
52 EEE
53 EEE
54 EEE
55 EEE
56 EEE
57

entoring

Coordinator

I NI 120EE061

IN1120EE062

IN1120FE064

I NI 120EA)66

120EE067

I NI 120EE068

I NI 120EE069

INH20EE070

IN1120EE071

INH20EE073

I NI 120EE075

INH20EE077
I NH20EE078

I NI 120EE079

INH20EE080
I NH20EE081
1 NH20EE083
INH20EE084
I NH20EE085
I NH20EE086
IN1120EE087

INH20EE088
INH20EE089
INH20EE090

INH20EE092

INH20EE093

1 NH20EE094
INH20EE095

INH20EE096

I NH20EE097

INH20EE098

INH20EElOO

INH20EElOl

INH20EE103
INH20EE105

INH20EE107
INH20EE108

INH20EEllO

INH20EElll
INH20EE112

INH20EEl 14
INH20EE115

INH20EE116
INH20EE117

INH20EEl 18

INH20EE120

INH20EE 121
INH20EE122
INH20EE123
INH20EE124
INH20EE126

INH20EE127

INH20EE128
INH20EE129
INH20EE130

MANASA G REI)DY

MANJUNATH A KARIGAR

MANU K
MEGIIANA I K

MOI IAMMAD ABBAS (AICTE)

MOI IAMMEI) IMAD

MOIID ABASS AICTE

N A HARRENI
N YASHASWINI

NANDAN Il S

NANDISH U

NEMA

P M KEERTHANA

PAVAN KUMAR B P

PONDE SUMANTH

POOJA R
PRAJWAL J MUSTAGI

PRAMOD G

PRATHVI DEVANAND G.AONKAR

PURVI SAMANVITHA S

RAGHAVENDRA NAGAYYA SWAMI

RAHUL B

RAHUL V

RAKSHITHA H R

RAKSHITHA V

ROCHIL BISEN

RUDESH B N

S SONU

SACHIN H S

SAKSHI

SANJAN R

SANJANA

SAPNA S

SHARATH N

SHASHANK JOSHI

SHEETHAL CHRISTY A

SHIVASHANKAR A MUGALI

SHREYA D REVANKAR

SIDDANTH REDDY K S
SIMRAN KANWAR

SNEHA SA
SREERAM G

SUBHASH S

SUDEEP D V
SUDEEP M K

TANTAPUREDDI HARITHA

TEJASHREE T
VIKASH RAWAT

VINAY SRINATH N S

VINAYKUMAR KAWTAGI

VISHAL

VISHWAS D P

YASH S RUIKAR

YASHWANTH S

YESHWANTH M

YOGA PRATESH R

ZAIN HAADEE

Dr .Sln arasclan A

Dr 'S'11L%travclan A

Krnraravclan A

Slncaravclan A

Sincaravelan A

Dr Singaravelan A

Dr SIn arasclan A

SIn 'aravclan A

Dr SIn arnvclan A

Dr SIn 'aravclan A

Dr SIn garavelan A

Dr. Qin aravclan A

SIn arasclan A

Dr. Singaravclan A

Ms. Arutha Nelson

Ms. Amtha Nelson

Ms. Anttha Nelson

Ms Anitha Nelson

Ms. Arutha Nelson

Ms. Amtha Nelson

Ms. Amtha Nelson

Ms. Amtha Nelson

Ms. Amtha Nelson

Ms. Anitha Nelson

Ms. Allitha Nelson

Amtha Nelson

Ms. Amtha Nelson

Ms. Amtha Nelson

Ms. Amtha Nelson

Ms. Roo

Ms Roo ac

Ms. Roo

Ms. Roo ac

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms.

Ms

Ms

Ms

Roo ac
Roo
Roo

Roo

Roo

Roo

Roo ac
Roo

Ms Roo ac

Ms Roo

Dr Mohan Das R

Dr Mohan Das R

Dr Mohan Das R
Dr Mohan Das R

Dr Mohan Das R

Dr Mohan Das R

Dr Mohan Das R

Dr Mohan Das R

Dr Mohan Das R

Dr Mohan Dms R

Dr. Mohan Das R

Dr Mohan Das R

Dr Mohan Das R

Dr. Mohan Das R
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NEVO 1-10R17,ON

4

11 t.

41

43

45

46

47

48

SI

53 FEE

54

55

56

57

56 EFF.

57

56 EEE

56 CEE
57

56

57 EEE

I NMI 914062

INI
I E403

I NH20F NOS

I NH20EE409

FOR

"R AVI

Vi"..d

IRA

GAI 'RAV P k UMAR

GAVI V(k:era 

IlARSHlrASV
HA R V tood

J t Ik'11HA

'AHNAVI BANDARU Vtnod S
JAY.AN[H R

DDY
V tn•yth

KIRAN LAL V PII.I.AI V tmgh
KONI REDDY KIRAN KUMAR ( V'tnoch
KOTA VikRAMAAt)HlTYA R.tlhrtll N
k't'MAR Mt. R Y.bmj
kUSHAL AY Rashrnl N
M GOPAL A MANICA AM Dr Gura
M ROHII H KUMAR REDt)Y Or H
MADHAV C Dr Gum
AkAAH S NAYAK
BINA"' KUMAR YAt)AV Or S
DANAMMA TODAI.\BAGI IDr Su t:ha S

Su Itha S
M.ADIVALAPPA Dr Ru Itha S
MOHAN p

D SALANKE

PRAJWAL R M Dr Su IthaS
SHIVASHANkARA M Dr Su 'tha S
SNEHA DR
VIJAY METI Dr Su 'tha S

Coordinator



NEVO HORIZON
I)EPARTMENT 0b ELECTRICAL AND El.EC1 IRONIC S ENGINE LIUNG

VI sr.MV.SIE.R .MEVIV.F..MENTOR LIST sr.CJ ION) VOR EVEN SEM 2021-22

SL
BranchNO.

EVE
2

FEE
4

5 LEE

7
EPE

8 FEE
9

EVE

10

12

13 FIT.

IEEE

FEE

16 PEE

17 EEL

18 EKE

19 FEE
20 LEE
21

22 EEL

23 FEE
24 LEE

FEE
26 IEEE
27 EEE
28 EFE
29 EEE

30 EBE

31 EEC
32 FEE
33 EEE
34 EEE

35 EEE
36 EEE

37 EEE
38 EEE
39 FEE
40 EEE
41 EEE

FEE
43 EEE
44 EIEE
45 EEE
46 EEE
47 EEE
48 EEE
49 EEE

IEEE
51 FEE
52 EEE
53 IEEE
54 EEE
55 EEE
56 EEE
57 EEE
56 EEE
57 FEE
56 EEE
57 EEE
56 EEE
57 EEE
56 EEE
57 EEE

M to ng
Coordinator

USN NO.

IN1118EE021

I NHI 81+721
INH1811526
IN1119[FL068

IN1119LF07i
I NH 19ElT)72

INH 191T074

INH191T076

I Niii91iH)77
I NIII 91iE080
IN1119EIE083

I NH 1914085

INH 19EE087

INH19LE091

INH19EE092

1 NH 19EE093
IN1119EE095
I NH 19EE097
I NH 19FE098
I NH 19EE099

INH19CClOO
IN1119EElOl
I N1119EE102

IN1119EE103
INH19EE104
INH19EE105
1 N1119EE106

INH19EE107
INE119EE109
IN1119EEllO
INH19EE113
INH19EE114
INH19EEl 16
INH19EE119
INH 19EE120
INH19EE121
INH19EE122
INH19EE123
INE119EE124

INH19EE125
INH19EE126
INH19EE127
INH19EE120
INH19EE130
INH19EE125
INH19EE126
INH19EE127
INH 19EE129
INH19EE130
I NH20EE400

I NH20EE402
INH20EE403
I NH20EE404
INH20EE405
I NH20EE406
I NH20EE407
I NH20EE408

I NH20EE410

NAME

JFSHWANVH V

VERNON VICTOR
K V PRAJWAI.
MAYUR PRABHAKAR

MANISH
MANOJ KUMAR Il V
MANOJ KUMAR P

MARU B

MEGIIANA NT
MEGIIANA S

MOHAMMAD Si IA WALI

MUNTAZIR ABID

MUNIA/,IR ALI MIR
NAVELN R N

P SINDI IU
P RAVI NANDAN REDDY
POOJITH N

R VARUN
RACHNA PALLI
RAHUL R

RITIKA KAPOOR

SANDEEP NAIR R

SANSKRITI AGARWALLA

SANTI IOSH YIELVIN D

SANTOSII S KUMMI

SARTHAK GHORAI

SATHISH S

SHAIF ALAM

SHAIK SAMEER

SHAMBHA VI BHAGAT

SHARI AHMED S

SHARMI KANAUJIA

SOWMYA SHREE

SUBHAJIT DAS

SURAJ RAJU JADIIAV

SWASTIK SHUKLA

TABASSUM MANZOOR

TEJAS V

TITUS VARGHESE
U MOHAMMED ARSHAD
VANDANA R

VIDYAGR
VINOD KUMAR R
VYAS KODGE
W Y JHANSIPRIYA
PUNITH Y
YANNAM ROOPESWAR REDDY
ZAHRA GONER SULTANA

MUZAMIL MUSHTA

W Y JHANSIPRIYA
PUNITH Y
YANNAM ROOPESWAR REDDY
ZAHRA GONER SULTANA

MUZAMIL MUSHTA

AKASH S NAYAK

BINAY KUMAR YADAV

DANAMMA TODALABAGI

KOUSHIK P
MADIVALAPPA

MOHAN P
NANDAN D SALANKE

PRAJWAL R M

SHIVASHANKARA M

SNEHA D R
VIJAY METI

Ms Rash'"' N
Ms Rashmj N
Ms N
Ms Dec a V Bolanasar

Guna rl
Guna B

Dr Guna rwa B

Dr Gunn ova B

Dr Guna B
Dr Guna a B

Dr Guna rt a B

Guna riva B

I)rGuna a B
Dr Guna n a B
Dr Guna n B
Dr Guna n B
Dr Guna ova B

Dr Vinoth
Dr Vinoth
Dr Vinoth
Dr Vinoth
Dr Vtnoth
Dr Vtnoth
Dr Vinoth
Dr Vinoth

V11101h

Dr Vinoth
Dr Vtnoth
Dr Vinoth
Dr Vlnoth
Dr Vinoth
Dr Vinoth
Dr Vjnoth
Ms Rashml N

Ms Rashmj N
Ms Rashml N
Ms Rashmt N
Ms Rashmt N

Ms Rashmj N
Ms Rashml N
Ms Rashmt N

Ms Rashnu N

Ms Rashml N
Ms Rashmt N
Ms Rashnu N
Ms Rashtm N

Ms Rashmt N

Ms Rashrnl N
Ms Rashmt N
Ms Rashmt N

Ms Rashml N
Ms Rashnu N

Ms Rashmt N
Dr Su Itha S
Dr Su Itha S

Dr Su Itha S

Dr Su Itha S

Dr Su Itha S
Dr Su Itha S
Dr Su Itha S
Dr Su Itha S
Dr Su Itha S

1101)-EEE
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NEVO HORIZONCOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Now Fork. Road.

Accredited NAAC with 'A' Grade. Accredited by NBA

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

SEMESTER -MENTEE-MENTOR LIST (A SECTIO N ) FOR EVEN SEM 2021-22

SL
Branch

NO.

I FEE

2 FEE
3 LEE
4 FEE
5 EEE

6 EEE
7 LEE
8 EEE
9 EEE
10 EEE

Il EEC
12 EEE

13 EEE

14 EEE
FEE

16 EEE
17 EEE
18 EEE

19 EEE
20 EEE
21 EEE

22 EEE
23 EEE

EEE
25 EEE
26 EEE
27 EEE

28 EEE
29 EEE
30 FEE
31 EEE
32 EEE
33 EEE
34 EEE

35 FEE
36 EEE
37 EEE
38 EEE
39 EEE
40 EEE
41 EEE
42 EEE
43 EEE

44 EEE
45 EEE
46 EEE
47 EEE
48 EEE
49 EEE
50 FEE
51 EEE
52 EEE
53 EEE

54 EEE
55 EEE

Mento

Coordinator

USN NO.

INH18EE001
INH18EE002
INH18EE003
INH18EE004

INH18EE005
INH18EE006

INH18EE008

INH18EE009

INH18EE010

INH18EE011

INH18EE012

INH18EE013

INH18EE015

INH18EE016
INH18EE017

INH18EE020

INH18EE022

INH18EE023

INH18EE025

INH18EE026

INH18EE027

INH18EE028

INH18EE030

INH18EE031

INH18EE032

INH18EE035

INH18EE036

INH18EE038

INH18EE039
INH18EE040

INH18EE041

INH18EE042

INH18EE044

INH18EE046

INH18EE048

INH18EE049

INH18EE050

INH18EE052

INH18EE053

INH18EE054

INH18EE055

INH18EE056

INH18EE057
INH18EE061

INH18EE062

INH18EE063
INH18EE065

INH18EE066

INH19EE400

INH19EE401

INH19EE402

INH19EE403

INH19EE404

INH19EE405

INH19EE406

NAME

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ALLEN HARISH M

ANIRUDH KS
APPAJt

ASHLI ANANO

BHARATH B

BHOOMIKA J KUMAR

C LAKSHMIPATHI

CHITRA.S

DARSHINI MACHAMMA MS

DIVYASHREE N

E KAVIPRIYA

GAGANA C

GANDLA SIVA KUMAR

GREESHMA CHENNAREDDY

JAFFER SADIQ

JIBRAN ZAIDI HUSSAIN C

K V NANDEESH

KARTHIK N

KIRAN U

LINGAREDDYGARI NIRUPAVARDHAN REDDY

MANOJ KUMAR M B

MOHAMMED JILANI SAFI

MOHAMMED OMER ALI

MOHAMMED TAUQEER ALI

NAVEEN KUMAR K R

NAYRAH M A

NIRANJAN KUMAR

NISCHAL DINESH

PONNAPPA M M

PRABHATH RAJ M

PRA-IWAI

RACHANA R

ROHAN N

RUTIK LAXMAN BELEKAR

SAGAR KULKARNI

SAHANA B

SANJAY

SARTHA.< DAS

SHEKAR V

SHIVA R V

SHREYSH BABU

SIDDHARTHA SUNIL SINGH

VIKRAM S

VINAYAKA S DHULEHOLI

VISHWA DEEPAK PANDEY

MUHAMMAD NUMAN BHAT

TAHOORA IMTIYAZ

KIRAN K V

LIKHITHA M

MANJUNATH GANAPATI NAIK

SUSHMA M

SUSHMITHA T s

V SHARON

HARISHA S N

ME,NIOR

Dr Joshua Damel Ra

Dr. Joshua Dame! Ra

Dr Joshua Daniel Ra

Dr, Joshua Dame! Ra

Dr. Joshua Dame! Raj

Dr Joshua Damel Ra

Dr Joshua Damcl Ra

Dr Joshua Damcl Raj

Dr Joshua Damel Ra

Dr. Joshua Dame! Ra

Dr Joshua Damcl Ra

Dr Joshua Damel Ra

Dr. Joshua Daniel Rat

Dr Joshua Daruel

Dr Joshua Damel Ra

Dr. Joshua Dante! Rai

VI r

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

VI r

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Mr

Dr

Dr
Dr.

Dr
Dr.

Ramakrtshnan S

Ramakrishnan S

Ramaknshnan S

Ramakrtshnan S

Ramaknshnan S
Ramakrishnan S

Ramakrishnan S

Ramakrtshnan S

Ramaknshnan S

Ramaknshnan S

Ramakrtshnan S

Ramakrishnan S
Ramakrishnan S
Ramaknshnan S
Ramakrishnan S

Ramaknshnan S

Ramakrtshnan S

Sathlshkumar D
Sathlshkumar D

Sathlshkumar D

Sathishkumar D
Sathtshkumar D

Sathlshkumar D
Sathlshkumar D
Sathtshkumar D

Sathtshkumar D

Sathlshkumar D

Sathtshkumar D

Sathtshkumar D

Sathlshkumar D

Sathtshkumar D

Satlushkumar D

Satlushkumar D

Sathlshkumar D

Prabhakaran

Prabhakaran

Prabhakaran

Prabhakaran

Prabhakaran

HoD-EEE
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HORIZONEGE OF ENGINEERING
AVC A

A' NAAC —Eth A' Gt•de,

DEPARTMENT or ELECTRICAL AND ELE M RONICS ENGINE.I.IUSG

SL
NO.

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Il
12

13

14

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

0) 41
42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Branch

El.E

IEEE

EIEE

[FEE

EEE

ELF.

FEE

IEEE

EEE

EEE

EIEE
LEE

LEE
EEE

IEEE
LEE

EEC

IEEE

EEE

EEL

EEE

IEEE

EEE

IEEE

EEE

FEE

IEEE
LEE
EEE
FEE
BEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE

FEE

LEE

M to 1 g
Coordinator

SEMESTER 

USN NO.

INI!171 1.712
INH 171+722
IN11181

IN1118EE069

I N11181T700

IN11181T701

I NIII 818702

INIllWE704

I NIII 811,706

I 707
I Nil 18FE708

IN11181T709

IN11181.E710

INH 181+711

IN1118EE712

IN1118EE714

IN1118EE715

IN1118EE716

IN1118EE718

INH18EE719

I Nil 18EE720
IN1118EE722

I NH 18EE723

INH18EE724
INH 18EE725

IN1118EE727

IN1118EE728
INIllSEE729

I NH 181±730

INH18FE731
IN1118EE732
I NH ISEE733

INH I SEE734
I N1118EE735

INH18EE736
INH18EE737

I NH I SEE73S

I NH ISEE739
INH18EE740
INH18EE741
I Nil I SEE742
INH ISEE743
IN1118EE744

INH ISEE745

IN1118EE746
INH18EE747

INH18EE74S
INH18EE749
I NH 18EE750
INH18EE751

INH18EE753

INH18EE754
I NH 18EE75S
INH18EE756

Il EE7
INH18EE758

INH19EE407

INH
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NAME

BAAI.AJI I
MANOIIAR S

SAYANTII

PAVAN R

VIVEK RANJAN

ABIIIMANYU
ADI 1

ANANDA MA
UR RAHMAN

B SAI BIIARATII

BIWI.AM SRITkANTll
BIIARAIFSII

BHAVANA YC

BINDIIU V

C BIIAVANA SINGH
CHANDAN N

CHANDRASIIEKAR C
D SIVA PRASAD

DEEPIHI D
DHANUSH L

JOANNA ALICIA D

K ABISIIEK

K AJAY

KANTE PRASANNA

KIRAN P GOWDA

KULSHRESTHA UINARSII Al-OK
ASIIWINI LOKARE

MD SAGAR KHAN

MOHAMMED USMAN KHAN

MD FARIIANULLA SHARIF

MOHAMMED SUFIYAN

NIRANJAN C
NIRANJAN K R

P MD MUTHAHIR KHAN

PRAJWAL A RAIKAR

PRANAV R NAIR

PUNEETH RENATI

R SUPRAJA

RAHUL VIJAY
NAHUSH S

SHAWIN KRISHNA S

S SRIDHARSHINI

SANKEERTHINI D

SARANYA S

Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr

MENTOR

Prabh.)karan

Prabhakaran

Ramakrishnan S

Joshua Dantcf

l'rahltakariln
Prabhakarnn

Probhaknran

Prabhokaran

Prahhnkaran

Prabhnkaran

Prabhak aran

Ms Kavltha C R

Ms Kavltha C R

Ms Kav'tha C R

Ms Kavttha C R

Ms KavlthaC R

Ms Kavltha R

Ms C R

Ms C R

Ms k'avttha C R

Ms R
Ms C R

Ms kavlthaC R

Ms C R

Ms R
Muni Prakash T
Mum Prakash T

Mum Prakash T
Mum Prakash T

Mum Prakash T
Mum Prakash T

Mr Mum Prakash T
Mum Prakash T
Muni Prakash T
Mum Prakash T

Mr Mum Prak'ash T

Mr Mum Prakash T
Mum Prakash T

Mr Mum Prakash T
Munt Prakash T

SATYAVARAPU VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR Mum Prakash T
SHAIK MAI-IAMMAD ADIE

SHASHIDHAR P H

SHIVA PRASAD L P

SHIVAM

SHIVANGI PANDEY

SRINJANA CHOUDHURY

T HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY

Munt Prakash T
Mr Mum Prakash T

NIunl Prakash T
Muni Prakash T

Ms Kavltha C R

Ms Kavttha C R
Ms Kavjtha C R

VARUN SHAM KUMAR K s

VENKAN GOUDA

VISHAL GUPTA
VISHAL SURESH

VISHNUPRIYA

VISHWANATH PATIL

RAMESHARAJA URSU K R

SANDESH MAHALING VANTAGODI

Dr
Dr

Mr

Dr

Dr

Prabhakaran

Prabhakaran

Sathlshkumar D
Sathlshkumar D
Sathlshkumar D

Ramakrishnan S

Joshua Dantel Raj

Joshua Damel Raj

HoD-EEE
Head of

New Cc?.cry C-.nror

Ring Road,
Banna:ore •


